NXP’s AUP1Z04
Demo board
Low-power crystal driver with enable
 and internal bias resistor
    The 74AUP1Z04 combines the functions of the 74AUP1GU04 and 74AUP1G04
with enable circuitry and an internal bias resistor to provide a device optimized for
use in crystal oscillator applications.
     When not in use the EN input can be driven HIGH, pulling up the X1 input and

Fig. 4 shows the output, when clock is disabled i.e. DISABLE jumper is closed and
EN pin is pulled up to Vcc.
Ordering Information
Material Marking Type  Name Temp. Range
Plastic a4 Thin Small Outline;
no leads
XSON6 -40C to 125C 74AUP1Z04GF
Plastic a4 Thin Small Outline;
no leads
XSON6 -40C to 125C 74AUP1Z04GM
SC-88 a4 Plastic Surface Mount -40C to 125C 74AUP1Z04GW
Package Part Number
0.35 0.5 0.65 Pitch (mm)
1 1.45 2 Length (mm)
1 1 2.1 Width (mm)
6-pin 6-pin 6-pin
SOT 891 SOT 886 SOT 363
GF GM GW Package suffix
Fig. 3 Fig. 4
Packages
74AUP1Z04 is available in 6 pin SC88, and leadless XSON packages.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Other Development Tools category:
Click to view products by  NXP manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
118777-HMC721LP3E  ADL5391-EVALZ  DS100BR410EVK-4/NOPB  BK0004  BK0012  SN65MLVD2-3EVM  TX517EVM  DS80EP100-
EVK  118777-HMC723LP3E  MAX9979EVKIT  MAX5432EVKIT+  MAX3397EEVKIT+  MAX14611EVKIT#  MAX4951AEEVKIT+
MAX9647EVKIT#  MAX9684EVKIT#  MAX4952AEVKIT+  MAX13035EEVKIT+  DS1964SEVKIT#  ESD-EVM-001  EVAL-CN0414-
ARDZ  K2-LTCC-WBZ+  K1-DBTC+  MAX14842EVKIT+  K2-DBTC+  2700951  2700952  2868059  EVAL01-HMC749LC3C  TPD6F002-
Q1EVM  TS9002DB  DS80PCI800EVK/NOPB  HSC-ADC-FIFO5-INTZ  EVAL-SDP-CH1Z  800-00360  EVAL-ADN469XEFDEBZ  EVAL-
ADN469XEHDEBZ  MAXREFDES70#  MAXREFDES67#  MAXREFDES63#  MAXREFDES64#  BK0009  DS32EV100-EVK  TS9001DB
DK-RV-1.8-33  74AUP1Z04EVB  DK-RV-1.8.TRK-33  800-00040  800-00060  800-00080